

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

T. LEMIEUX Help JUI 1 1 2023

Page	s: 3 of 6	2023-	07-10 07:25:50 PDT	LegalZoo <del>n</del>	n.com, inc.	From: Laura R
·.						
		<i>.</i>	, COVER LETT	:		
			COVER LETT	ER		
	tion Secti of Corpo					<b>?</b>
	NSULTIC					
SUBJECT:			mited Liability Company		<u></u>	
The enclosed Arti	cles of An	nendment and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing,			
Please return all o	orrespond	ence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
		Cheyenne Moseley				
			Name of Person	<b></b>		
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
			Firm/Company		<u>.                                    </u>	
		101 N Brand Blvd 11th I	ন			
			Address			
		Giendale, CA 91203				
			City/State and Zip Co	de		
	1	mahendran@theconsultic				
	-	E-mail address	: (to be used for future some	al report mutication)		
For further inform	ation cone	cerning this matter, please	call:			
Cheyenne Mosele	ÿ		800	773-0888		
· <u>·····</u>	Name of Po	craon	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the f	ollowing amoust:				
□ \$25.00 Filing	Fœ	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is	enclosed) (	50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclose	
_						
1	Registratio	G ADDRESS: on Section		ET/COURIER ADDR ration Section	LESS:	
I		f Corporations	Divisi	on of Corporations Building		
		æ, FL 32314	2661 E	Executive Center Circle		
				assee, FL 32301		

To:

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### CONSULTIC LLC

#### Manne of the Limited Liebality Company as it now appears on our records." (A Floride Limited Liebility Company).

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>11/10/2022</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L22000480202</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Suite 110		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS			
	Orlando, FL 32801		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	100 East Pine Street		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 110		
	Orlando, FL 32801		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:			<u>-</u> 	3	
New Registered Office Address:	100 East Pine Street, Suite 110			<del>تت</del> ب	
ILT ALEBRICE VITE CHILLEN	Enter Floride street address				_
	Orlando	Florida	32801	ر ب	Ĩ
	City		Zip Code	Pli	<u>ر</u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	NEZARETER AGENT:	•	· · · · ·	. 6	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

.

## MGR = Manager

٢

Tittle	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
MGR	Akila Palani	100 East Pine Street, Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32801	@ Add
			C Remove
			C Change
MGR	SATHYANANTHAN, MAHENDRAN		Q Add
			🗌 Remove
		(00 East Pine Street, Suite 110 Orlando, FL 32801	🖬 Change
			<b>D A</b> độ
			Remove
			C Change
			D Add
			Change
			O Add
			C Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
	Nation of the section		🖸 Add
			Remove
		<u> </u>	Change

•~

٠,

-

v

# 3. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	·····
	·····
and the field and the second	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
tive date, if other than the date of filling:	(optionsi)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	07/02/2023
-	Ber
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a memb

Mahendran Sathyananthan

Typed or printed name of signor

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00